

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 258 OF 2010 IN Civil Appeal 394/2009

MAHANT LALITA SHARANJI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEOKI DEVI Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 24/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Hari Haran, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Shyam D. Nandan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.  
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

After having very carefully perused the coloured photographs placed on record, Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of alleged contemnors prays that further orders in the matter may be deferred by a week.

List on 31st January, 2011.  
(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master Court Master